
2010 AHR Futurity

The 2010 AHR Futurity Show was held on Friday evening October 22nd in conjunction with the AHR Fall Sale.  There were 106 horses enrolled with
47 different exhibitors showing 73 Haflingers.  It was a very fine sampling of the future of the breed.

For the second year, the Ohio Haflinger Association provided an additional payout for all of the weanling classes.
Thank you to OHA for your support of the Futurity and the Breed.

The AHR futurity committee for 2011 will be considering a few modifications to the program and the show so stay tuned for more details.  
Below are the results from the 2010 Show.  Congratulations to all the winners.

2010 AHR Futurity Results

place Reg # Horse DOB Sire Dam Owner

1 Sr weanling draft stallions
1 31480-10 New Competition BOB 2/4/2010 New Ridge Ace LRRA Wynona WAH Brugger, David or Glen Schlabach
2 31498-10 Alvin Le-Jo 4/1/2010 Ahead of His Class 4DA Louella Le-La Troyer, Leon M
3 31407-10 Maestro II's Legacy 3/1/2010 Maestro II Lacy MLH Troyer, Enos & Elizabeth

2 Sr weanling pleasure stallions
1 31517-10 Niagara YES 3/30/2010 Notting Hill Loreta NTF Dunkel, John & Michele
2 31432-10 A Black Tie Affair NW_HRZN 3/8/2010 Alfa of Genesis Ricola DTA Deephouse, Jennie
3 31479-10 Nordlicht FVH 3/5/2010 Nikko TH Liberty BHF Heil, Julius or Joanne
4 31468-10 Stamp of Excellence HOF 1/30/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Rina WULF Eicher, Robert
5 31509-10 Alfie CRHF 3/9/2010 Alfa of Genesis Vinny McCrory, Maxine or Robert
6 31624-10 American Liberty MHS 4/5/2010 Armani KCH Limousine BHF McMillan, Robert Jr & Linda Parsons
7 pending Makinon GGHF 3/23/2010 Minister JPH Socialite II VVA Edwards, Kevin

3 Jr weanling draft stallions
1 31491-10 Nissan's Nitro SPF 4/18/2010 Nissan JPH Char's Taffy SPF Sherwood, Sandra
2 31605-10 Alfaro of Genesis 5/3/2010 Alfa of Genesis Caro TOF Dunkel, John or Michele
3 31467-10 Star of Excellence HOF 4/12/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Rosalyn HOF Eicher, Robert
4 31483-10 All Star Ike JH 4/29/2010 All Stormy JH Padge's Pebbles JH Jameson, Bill or WH

4 Jr weanling pleasure stallions
1 31434-10 Arturo of New Horizons 4/16/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof R-Noble Rose APF Procopio, Mary
2 31469-10 Stylish HOF 4/22/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Damita WULF Eicher, Robert
3 31492-10 No Reservations VHH 4/18/2010 Notting's No Limit TOF Precious MSC Wagner, Al or Brandy
4 31606-10 Attn to Detail of Genesis 5/11/2010 Alfa of Genesis Mint Edition MLF Dunkel, John or Michele
5 31470-10 Stroke of Midnite HOF 4/19/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Assita TOF Eicher, Robert

5 Sr weanling draft fillies
1 31496-10 Hint of Excellence HOF 3/1/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Hofina NTF Eicher, Robert
2 31563-10 Mia Alfa AFH 4/9/2010 Alfa of Genesis Marsala Ayers, Dave or Aileen
3 31442-10 Gloria of Sunshine 2/25/2010 Nissan JPH Golden Nugget POF Miller, Christopher
4 31427-10 Synthia's Dream MHF 4/17/2010 Wild Dream PHHF Synthia TOF Ednie, Robert & Doryce
5 31506-10 Lil' Princess Lily 3/22/2010 Maestro II Lady Rachelle SCA Overholt, Francis
6 31633-10 Amanda CLA 4/15/2010 Wind Walker IEF Almandra Gold HOST Lehman, Willard

6 Sr weanling pleasure fillies
1 31607-10 FashionablyLate of Genesis 2/4/2010 Alfa of Genesis Fire and Ice AMS Dunkel, John or Michele
2 31511-10 Rendezvous of Genesis 1/29/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof Raphael Rose TOF Dunkel, John or Michele
3 31508-10 Hehr Hoheit CRHF 2/26/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof Herzlieb McCrory, Maxine or Robert
4 31557-10 Macy GHJ 3/23/2010 Anthony Magnigicent TOF Greenisen, Joel
5 31455-10 C-Me Waltz Win LJH 2/21/2010 Waltz With Me MHF Carla LJH Stutzman, Levi H

7 Jr weanling draft fillies
1 31507-10 Excellence Defined HOF 5/4/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Ever After Via Top Hat Eicher, Robert
2 31501-10 Just for April IEY 5/9/2010 Neiman Marcus TOF Just for Jen IEY Yutzy, Ivan
3 31521-10 Lovely Cinderella EFRH 5/5/2010 Marvellon Van Bermeteyn Lilac's Morning Star EFRH Easton, Gary
4 31499-10 Larissa Le-Jo 4/24/2010 Ahead of His Class 4DA Lori NKA Troyer, Leon M
5 31532-10 N Reflection of Excellence 6/3/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Nancy's Golden Wonder Eicher/Sutherland

8 Jr weanling pleasure fillies
1 31549-10 Vision of Excellence 4/1/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Velvetana Eicher, Robert
2 31512-10 Aura Of Genesis 4/5/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof Amina NTF Dunkel, John or Michele
3 31513-10 Mint Sensation of Genesis 4/20/2010 Windstar van de Ooste Mint Julep MLF Dunkel, John or Michele
4 31433-10 Rhapsody of New Horizons 4/29/2010 Alfa of Genesis Romantique of Lilac Farms Procopio, Mary
5 31555-10 Hallie GHJ 5/19/2010 Alfa of Genesis Heike TOF Greenisen, Joel
6 31531-10 Lil Bit of Excellence 5/23/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF L. Princess Belle DSH Eicher, Robert
7 pending A Windy Rozene 5/8/2010 Armani KCH Anna HFB McMillan, Robert Jr & Linda Parsons

Senior Weanling Draft Champion
31496-10 Hint of Excellence HOF 3/1/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Hofina NTF Eicher, Robert

Senior Weanling Draft Reserve Champion
31563-10 Mia Alfa AFH 4/9/2010 Alfa of Genesis Marsala Ayers, Dave or Aileen

Junior Weanling Draft Champion
31507-10 Excellence Defined HOF 5/4/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Ever After Via Top Hat Eicher, Robert

Junior Weanling Draft Reserve Champion
31605-10 Alfaro of Genesis 5/3/2010 Alfa of Genesis Caro TOF Dunkel, John or Michele

Senior Weanling Pleasure Champion
31517-10 Niagara YES 3/30/2010 Notting Hill Loreta NTF Dunkel, John or Michele

Senior Weanling Pleasure Reserve Champion
31607-10 FashionablyLate of Genesis 2/4/2010 Alfa of Genesis Fire and Ice AMS Dunkel, John or Michele

Junior Weanling Pleasure Champion
31549-10 Vision of Excellence 4/1/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Velvetana Eicher, Robert

Junior Weanling Pleasure Reserve Champion
31512-10 Aura Of Genesis 4/5/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof Amina NTF Dunkel, John or Michele

9 Draft SIP - No Ribbons in SIP Class Please
1 31563-10 Mia Alfa AFH 4/9/2010 Alfa of Genesis Marsala Ayers, Dave or Aileen
2 31507-10 Excellence Defined HOF 5/4/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Ever After Via Top Hat Eicher, Robert
3 31605-10 Alfaro of Genesis 5/3/2010 Alfa of Genesis Caro TOF Dunkel, John or Michele
4 31496-10 Hint of Excellence HOF 3/1/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Hofina NTF Eicher, Robert
5 31501-10 Just for April IEY 5/9/2010 Neiman Marcus TOF Just for Jen IEY Yutzy, Ivan
6 31467-10 Star of Excellence HOF 4/12/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Rosalyn HOF Eicher, Robert
7 31532-10 N Reflection of Excellence 6/3/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Nancy's Golden Wonder Eicher, Robert

10 Pleasure SIP - No ribbons in SIP Class Please
1 31549-10 Vision of Excellence 4/1/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Velvetana Eicher, Robert
2 31607-10 FashionablyLate of Genesis 2/4/2010 Alfa of Genesis Fire and Ice AMS Dunkel, John or Michele
3 31512-10 Aura of Genesis 4/5/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof Amina NTF Dunkel, John or Michele
4 31517-10 Niagara YES 3/30/2010 Notting Hill Loreta NTF Dunkel, John or Michele
5 31511-10 Rendezvous of Genesis 1/29/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof Raphael Rose TOF Dunkel, John or Michele
6 31434-10 Arturo of New Horizons 4/16/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof R-Noble Rose APF Procopio, Mary
7 31432-10 A Black Tie Arrair NW_HRZN 3/8/2010 Alfa of Genesis Ricola DTA Deephouse, Jennie
8 31469-10 Stylish HOF 4/22/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Damita WULF Eicher, Robert
9 31513-10 Mint Sensation of Genesis 4/20/2010 Windstar van de Ooste Mint Julep MLF Dunkel, John or Michele

10 31508-10 Hehr Hoheit CRHF 2/26/2010 Arno Van Het Nieshof Herzlieb McCrory, Maxine or Robert
31468-10 Stamp of Excellence HOF 1/30/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Rina WULF Eicher, Robert
31509-10 Alfie CRHF 3/9/2010 Alfa of Genesis Vinny McCrory, Maxine or Robert



31557-10 Macy GHJ 3/23/2010 Anthony Magnigicent TOF Greenisen, Joel
31624-10 American Liberty MHS 4/5/2010 Armani KCH Limousine BHF McMillan, Robert Jr & Linda Parsons
31492-10 No Reservations VHH 4/18/2010 Notting's No Limit TOF Precious MSC Wagner, Al or Brandy
31470-10 Stroke of Midnite HOF 4/19/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF Assita TOF Eicher, Robert
31433-10 Rhapsody of New Horizons 4/29/2010 Alfa of Genesis Romantique of Lilac Farms Procopio, Mary
pending A Windy Rozene 5/8/2010 Armani KCH Anna HFB McMillan, Robert Jr & Linda Parsons

31606-10 Attn to Detail of Genesis 5/11/2010 Alfa of Genesis Mint Edition MLF Dunkel, John or Michele
31555-10 Hallie GHJ 5/19/2010 Alfa of Genesis Heike TOF Greenisen, Joel
31531-10 Lil Bit of Excellence 5/23/2010 Standard of Excellence TOF L. Princess Belle DSH Eicher, Robert

11 yearling draft stallions
1 30940-09 Noval WRH 2/15/2009 Neiman Marcus TOF Miramonte TOF Miller, Mahlon & Mary
2 30874-09 All Star Diamond JH 4/3/2009 All Stormy JH Padge's Phoenix JH Jameson, Bill or WH
3 30928-09 Alfonzo CJA 4/15/2009 Andiamo APD Cherry BEH Nunes, Terry

12 yearling pleasure stallions
1 31076-09 Abendruf HOF 2/12/2009 Altess US HOS Rina WULF Eicher, Robert

13 yearling draft mares
1 31003-09 Miss Alfa AFH 4/13/2009 Alfa of Genesis Marsala Gugel, Martha or George
2 31057-09 Daisy's Treasure 3/26/2009 New Treasure TOF Daisy SRHF Miller, Richard Lee & Chester Otto
3 31030-09 Just For Penny IEY 5/9/2009 Neiman Marcus TOF Just For Leah IEY Yutzy, Ivan M.
4 30967-09 Bonnie LJH 5/8/2009 Nargo CAF Bonae LJH Stutzman, Levi H

14 yearling pleasure geldings
1 31034-09 Alcapone of DAF 5/14/2009 Alfa of Genesis Rubie CAF McCrory, Maxine or Robert
2 30945-09 Ace High of DAF 5/12/2009 Alfa of Genesis Zandra CWA Cornman, Melanie & Greg
3 31035-09 Alakazahm of DAF 4/12/2009 Alfa of Genesis Mint Edition MLF McCrory, Maxine or Robert
4 31036-09 A Fire of DAF 5/17/2009 Arno Van Het Nieshof Hearts Afire NTF McCrory, Maxine or Robert

16 yearling pleasure mares
1 31294-09 Laura WOF 3/25/2009 Newman RVM Loraine WOF Gugel, Martha or George
2 31045-09 Awe Struck of Genesis 4/24/2009 Alfa of Genesis Amina NTF Dunkel, John or Michele
3 31122-09 Fine Design of DAF 3/2/2009 Arno Van Het Nieshof Farosa Lou SFF McCrory, Maxine or Robert
4 31008-09 Angel MHS 5/11/2009 Armani KCH Anna HFB McMillan, Robert Jr & Linda Parsons
5 30955-09 Bombshell of Genesis 3/1/2009 Alfa of Genesis Britney BWS Cornman, Caraline

Yearling Draft Championship 
31003-09 Miss Alfa AFH 4/13/2009 Alfa of Genesis Marsala Gugel, Martha or George

Yearling Draft Reserve Championship
30940-09 Noval WRH 2/15/2009 Neiman Marcus TOF Miramonte TOF Miller, Mahlon & Mary

Yearling Pleasure Championship
31294-09 Laura WOF 3/25/2009 Newman RVM Loraine WOF Gugel, Martha or George

Yearling Pleasure Reserve Championship
31034-09 Alcapone of DAF 5/14/2009 Alfa of Genesis Rubie CAF McCrory, Maxine or Robert

17 2 yr old draft stallions
1 30430-08 Network Premier POF 3/28/2008 New Treasure TOF Rosetta JPH Davis, Whitney

18 2 yr old pleasure stallions
1 30388-08 Antourage of Genesis 5/20/2008 Arno Van Het Nieshof Mint Julep MLF Deephouse, Jennie & Darrin Slattery

20 2 year old pleasure geldings
1 29999-08 Ameriprize of Showme 4/22/2008 Ameritec MMH Victoria PGF Mitteer, Brian & Dana

21 2 yr old draft mares
1 30535-08 Alamina AFH 4/14/2008 New Treasure TOF Amina NTF Ayers, Dave or Aileen

22 2 yr old pleasure mares
1 30509-08 Cashmere of Genesis 6/1/2008 Arno Van Het Nieshof Caro TOF Cornman, Melanie & Greg
2 30054-08 Syndee New of Showme 4/16/2008 Newman RVM Synthia of Excellence MHF Mitteer, Brian & Dana
3 30180-08 Rosina of New Horizons 6/3/2008 Arno Van Het Nieshof R-Noble Rose APF Deephouse, Jennie & Darrin Slattery
4 30539-08 Belinda of PLF 4/28/2008 Marvellon Van Bermeteyn Belvia NTF Reukauf, Paul or Sue
5 30059-08 April Dawn MHS 4/13/2008 Armani KCH Anna HFB McMillan, Robert Jr & Linda Parsons

2 - Yr Old Draft Championship 
30430-08 Network Premier POF 3/28/2008 New Treasure TOF Rosetta JPH Davis, Whitney

2 - Yr Old Draft Reserve Championship
30535-08 Alamina AFH 4/14/2008 New Treasure TOF Amina NTF Ayers, Dave or Aileen

2 - Yr Old Pleasure Championship
30509-08 Cashmere of Genesis 6/1/2008 Arno Van Het Nieshof Caro TOF Cornman, Melanie & Greg

2 - Yr Old Pleasure Reserve Championship
30054-08 Syndee New of Showme 4/16/2008 Newman RVM Synthia of Excellence MHF Mitteer, Brian & Dana

24 3 yr old pleasure stallions
29324-07 Amadour TOF 3/22/2007 Aristocrat TOF Rivella TOF Tudor Oaks Farm, Inc.

26 3 yr old pleasure geldings
1 28966-07 Allegro CRHF 2/17/2007 Alois Vidual HOS Halter, Bob & Patricia

27 3 yr old draft mares
1 29158-07 Potpourri JH 4/17/2007 All Stormy JH Padge's Phoenix JH Jameson, Bill or WH

28 3 yr old pleasure mares
1 29439-07 Faith By Fire DAF 5/28/2007 Arno Van Het Nieshof Febe Ze NTF Dunkel, John or Michele
2 29228-07 Lucky Princess MMS 5/24/2007 Neumeister TOF Libee's Lady of Pewamo Hearn, Stephanie & Brian
3 29159-07 Reahna of Lilac Farms 5/28/2007 Arno Van Het Nieshof R-Noble Rose APF Procopio, Mary

29 2 yr old draft  - driving
1 30535-08 Alamina AFH 4/14/2008 New Treasure TOF Amina NTF Ayers, Dave or Aileen

30 2 yr old pleasure  - driving
1 30509-08 Cashmere of Genesis 6/1/2008 Arno Van Het Nieshof Caro TOF Cornman, Melanie & Greg
2 30539-08 Belinda of PLF 4/28/2008 Marvellon Van Bermeteyn Belvia NTF Reukauf, Paul or Sue

32 3 year old pleasure  - driving
1 29228-07 Lucky Princess MMS 5/24/2007 Neumeister TOF Libee's Lady of Pewamo Hearn, Stephanie & Brian
2 29439-07 Faith By Fire DAF 5/28/2007 Arno Van Het Nieshof Febe Ze NTF Dunkel, John or Michele

33 3 year old pleasure  - riding
1 29159-07 Reahna of Lilac Farms 5/28/2007 Arno Van Het Nieshof R-Noble Rose APF Procopio, Mary
2 28966-07 Allegro CRHF 2/17/2007 Alois Vidual HOS Halter, Bob & Patricia

3 - Yr Old Pleasure Championship
29439-07 Faith By Fire DAF 5/28/2007 Arno Van Het Nieshof Febe Ze NTF Dunkel, John or Michele

3 - Yr Old Pleasure Reserve Championship
29228-07 Lucky Princess MMS 5/24/2007 Neumeister TOF Libee's Lady of Pewamo Hearn, Stephanie & Brian
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